RIFLE AMMUNITION FM]

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
DIAMETER
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET

BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT

CARTRIDGE LENGTH

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED

TEST BARREL LENGTH

SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE

WEIGHT PER CASE

grs
in

Ib/in?

50

55
0.224

0.259
0.127
2.228

23%2

BALLISTICS

y MUZZLE 100
VELOCITY s 3,301 2,912
ENERGY ftlb 1,330 1,035



